XXS
XS

Tp)

—

XL

XXL
3XL
4XL
5XL
6 XL
/XL
8XL

46/68,5
48,5/71
53,5/73,5
59/76
64/78,5
68,5/81
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XXS-XS
XS-S
S-M

M-L
L-XL
XL-XXL
XXL-3XL
3XL-4XL
4XL-5XL
5XL-6XL
6XL-7XL
/XL-8XL

*Le misure riportate possono avere una variazione approssimata al 5 %*



